Klasse: Vereinsmeisterschaft Einzel - Trostrunde

A3

D3

C3

D4

B3

Heidebrecht, Klaus
CTTF Bonn

Halbfinale

Heidebrecht, Klaus

Borger, Lara

Borger, Lara
CTTF Bonn

Kreit, Janik
CTTF Bonn

Schneiderwind, Tobias
CTTF Bonn

-5,9,10,13

Finale

Heidebrecht, Klaus

Schneiderwind, Tobias

-12,-4,4,-10

Schneiderwind, Tobias

Bruckhaus, Lars

Bruckhaus, Lars
CTTF Bonn

75,9

8,-8,8,8

Spiel um Platz 3

11.12.2021

Borger, Lara

Bruckhaus, Lars

8,-2,7,7



